Individual Best Times (Masters)

Sarah Aldridge - (1190303) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:06.77
1:06.85
1:07.15

1:07.65

Swim Order

464
462
456
446

Time FINA Pts

1:06.85
1:07.15
1:07.65

1:06.77

Copyright 2024

462
456
446
464

Round

Round

Swim
Date

17/06/17
09/06/18
15/08/17
22/07/117

Swim
Date

09/06/18
15/08/17
22/07/17
17/06/17

Meet

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
British Masters Championships 2018
FINA World Masters Championships

Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017

Meet

British Masters Championships 2018
FINA World Masters Championships
Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs

Venue

Aberdeen
Plymouth
Budapest

Aldershot Garrison

Venue

Plymouth
Budapest
Aldershot Garrison

Aberdeen
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Licence Level

MAS683 0
MAS769 0
MAS698 0
MAS694 0

Licence Level

MAS769 0
MAS698 0
MAS694 0
MAS683 0
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