## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Sarah Aldridge - (1190303) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:06.77	464	F	17/06/17	British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs	Aberdeen	MAS683	0
1:06.85	462	Н	09/06/18	British Masters Championships 2018	Plymouth	MAS769	0
1:07.15	456		15/08/17	FINA World Masters Championships	Budapest	MAS698	0
1:07.65	446	Н	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:06.85	462	Н	09/06/18	British Masters Championships 2018	Plymouth	MAS769	0
1:07.15	456		15/08/17	FINA World Masters Championships	Budapest	MAS698	0
1:07.65	446	Н	22/07/17	Rushmoor Royals Masters 2017	Aldershot Garrison	MAS694	0
1:06.77	464	F	17/06/17	British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs	Aberdeen	MAS683	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS